
姓名: 　　　　　　　 日期: 　　　　　　 分数: 　　　

质因数分解(3位数)

140 210

384 504

336 486

378 192

150 432

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


姓名: 　　　　　　　 日期: 　　　　　　 分数: 　　　

质因数分解(3位数)

140

= 2 × 2 × 5 × 7

210

= 2 × 3 × 5 × 7

384

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 3

504

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 7

336

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 7

486

= 2 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 3

378

= 2 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 7

192

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 3

150

= 2 × 3 × 5 × 5

432

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 3

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com

